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26887 MAINT/ALTR 35 03/31/2008

HX Base Yr

211 SW WREN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 12 100
Bathrooms 12 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2200 03 7,070 119.1800 73.89 522,402 1984 1984 0 0 0 41.00 59.00

1 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6904

BAS 4,688 100 4,688 204,374

FUS 2,216 100 2,216 96,607

UOP 28 20 6 261

UOP 28 20 6 261

UOP 28 20 6 261

UOP 28 20 6 261

UOP 70 20 14 610

UOP 70 20 14 610

UOP 96 20 19 828

UOP 96 20 19 828
** This building has 14 Sub-Areas

7,732 7,070 308,217

BAS= W44 UOP= W6 S16 E6 N16$S16 W30 S15 UOP= W7 S10 E7
N10$S25 E24 N8 UOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4E7 S4 E8 UOP=  S4 E24
N4W24$ E34 UOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4E7 S12E28 N20 UOP= E7 N10 W7
S10$N26 W28 UOP= N10 W6 S16 E6 N6$ S6 W6 N16$ PTR=N40 UOP=
N16 W6 S16 E6$ FUS= W6 N16 W44 UOP= W6 S16 E6 N16$ S16 W6 S24
UOP= S4 E7 N4 W7$ E7 S4 E8 UOP= S4 E24 N4 W24$ E34 UOP= E7 N4
W7 S4$ N4 E7 N24 $ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,635.25 3,635.25 100 0 0 3 100 3,635

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

4,835

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


